
$1300 ADDED OPEN BARREL PAYOUT
21-Apr-24 #entered: 87 entry fee: $40 80% payback

1D

Draw RIDER HORSE SIBRA TIME EARNINGS

82 JoJo Giannini Fly Baby 17.596 331.62$  

6 Bekkie Bowerman T Heart Felony x 17.598 284.25$  

37 Jamie Lancaster Turtle x 17.689 225.03$  

52 Timi Lickley JL Acquired Taste 17.726 165.81$  

9 Kalena Webb Secret Ta Goodbye x 17.759 106.59$  

75 Marley Hammer Joanie 17.788 71.06$     

30 Bekkie Bowerman JK Jae Bar Pistol x 17.791 -$         

51 Kathy Pimentel Holeys Comet 17.800 -$         

56 Bekkie Bowerman Do N It Famous Too x 17.834

76 Sandi Biewald TM Game Changer x 17.834

22 Kini Wright Olive 17.921

47 Kayla Ingram Dat French Flash 17.940

5 Jakel Wanstrom Meredith x 17.976

67 Hailey Watson Delta x 18.051

34 Sonja Stewart Mo 18.058

2D

Draw RIDER HORSE SIBRA TIME EARNINGS

16 Timi Lickley Dox Cisco Boon 18.138 308.75$  

54 Randa Allen Sponge 18.151 237.08$  

73 Danielle Sandy-George Famousforthabottle x 18.151 237.08$  

88 Stacie Pugsley Nalaki x 18.165 154.38$  

27 Marley Hammer VL Salty Sue 18.198 99.24$     

25 Lacie Hoyer Best Frenchman Yet x 18.216 66.16$     

41 Kalena Webb Titanium Lane x 18.221 -$         

44 Stacie Pugsley Stitch x 18.233 -$         

71 Italy Sheehan Puma 18.265

24 Taylor Glaser Primo x 18.274

11 Savana Patterson Snazzy Casher 18.314

20 Kathy Pimentel Our Summertime Shandy 18.356

70 Sonja Stewart Louie 18.363

59 Rachael Hall Turbo 18.365

74 Lacie Hoyer Juan Helluva Guy x 18.392

12 Kaley Martinson French Fling 18.396

45 Amber Bryan Simba 18.423

65 Claudia Reay CP Millie 18.461

58 Kalena Webb Desiged Wright x 18.466

55 Andrea Sparks Aint No Surprise 18.473

63 Raylene Naveran Cash N Ready to Charm x 18.562

50 Staci VanOstran Pickles 18.564
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3D

Draw RIDER HORSE SIBRA TIME EARNINGS

81 Kalena Webb Hula Money Man x 18.601 263.01$  

36 Paityn Debban Get Over Rover x 18.704 225.44$  

7 Kylee Branch Guys Jet 18.748 178.47$  

33 Sara Damewood Athens x 18.803 131.50$  

78 Jackie Buckley My Rodeo Drift x 18.933 84.54$     

64 Brook Delaney Streak x 18.992 56.36$     

89 Jordyn Waddell Gone West x 19.005 -$         

62 Stacie Pugsley Lilo Olena Prom x 19.053 -$         

83 Ava Leigh Krebs Max 19.069

18 Sami Jo Harberd Guys Chase Coulors 19.229

46 Stacy Fisher The Gambling Queen x 19.241

2 Jaime Lee Red River Fame x 19.399

66 Kini Wright Rikki 19.473

61 Kylee Branch Ima French Badger 19.535

42 Jordyn Waddell Trump Train x 19.572

4D

Draw RIDER HORSE SIBRA TIME EARNINGS

87 Bekkie Bowerman Streakin Bacardi x 19.711 240.14$  

86 Kayla Ingram Minnie 19.948 205.83$  

19 Adalyn Krebs Bianca 20.058 162.95$  

53 Nikki Hunsaker Annie 20.191 120.07$  

43 Jackie Buckley Hot Coloured Guy x 20.197 77.19$     

13 Bille Pierson Vegas x 20.231 51.46$     

31 JoJo Giannini Dunny JoJo 20.817 -$         

4 Jackie Buckley GGStarisflyingBayou x 20.835 -$         

49 Leslie Williamson Im a Forest Fire x 21.251

57 Tammy Miller YY IN Like Flinn 21.268

84 Randa Allen Pal 21.544

79 Myka Medlock Willow x 21.758

1 Kayla Ingram One Handsome Kat 21.827

14 Italy Sheehan Shorta Rey 22.098

10 Randa Allen Sparky 23.238

38 Sandi Biewald SH Some Like It Hot x 24.092

80 Jakel Wanstrom Coastal Connection x 24.685



NT

Draw RIDER HORSE SIBRA TIME

85 Timi Lickley JH Single Lady 917.334

3 Hailey Watson Swaggy x 917.659

60 Kyla Schuknecht Derby x 917.788

21 Kenzie Ward Rebel 917.894

39 Raylene Naveran Happy Gun x 917.986

15 Raylee Reeves Just a Little Faster 918.050

68 Jamie Lancaster Wii x 918.344

69 Sami Jo Harberd Road Tripping 918.499

23 Torrey Glaser Dyna x 918.540

17 Sami Brown Daze x 918.714

29 Hadley Champneys Tex 918.753

32 Chloe Armstrong Cheeky 921.771

72 Jaime Lee Smashed Up on Red x 923.107

40 Jakel Wanstrom Cinder x 924.353

28 Adyson Wright Blazin Wright Ta Fame 927.119

26 Marian Maestas Remi 928.328

8 Stacie Pugsley Sarge x 928.533

48 Theresia Stevens Turtle x 938.433



15/50 BARREL PAYOUT
21-Apr-24 #entered: 22 entry fee: $25 80% payback

1D

Draw RIDER HORSE SIBRA TIME EARNINGS

c/o JoJo Giannini Fly Baby 17.596 76.56$     

c/o Kathy Pimentel Holeys Comet 17.800 51.04$     

c/o Hailey Watson Delta x 18.051 -$         

c/o Sonja Stewart Mo 18.058

2D

Draw RIDER HORSE SIBRA TIME EARNINGS

c/o Lacie Hoyer Best Frenchman Yet x 18.216 71.28$     

c/o Kathy Pimentel Our Summertime Shandy 18.356 47.52$     

c/o Rachael Hall Turbo 18.365 -$         

c/o Lacie Hoyer Juan Helluva Guy x 18.392

c/o Raylene Naveran Cash N Ready to Charm x 18.562

c/o Staci VanOstran Pickles 18.564

3D

Draw RIDER HORSE SIBRA TIME EARNINGS

1 Aleena Freiberg Fly 18.998 60.72$     

c/o Ava Leigh Krebs Max 19.069 40.48$     

c/o Stacy Fisher The Gambling Queen x 19.241 -$         

4D

Draw RIDER HORSE SIBRA TIME EARNINGS

c/o Adalyn Krebs Bianca 20.058 55.44$     

c/o Nikki Hunsaker Annie 20.191 36.96$     

2 Marian Maestas Scooby 20.648 -$         

c/o JoJo Giannini Dunny JoJo 20.817

NT

Draw RIDER HORSE SIBRA TIME

c/o Timi Lickley JH Single Lady 917.334

c/o Hailey Watson Swaggy x 917.659

c/o Raylene Naveran Happy Gun x 917.986

c/o Hadley Champneys Tex 918.753

c/o Marian Maestas Remi 928.328



FUTURITY BARREL PAYOUT
21-Apr-24 #entered: 14 entry fee: $25 80% payback

1D

Draw RIDER HORSE SIBRA TIME EARNINGS

c/o Timi Lickley JL Acquired Taste 17.726 72.08$     

c/o Bekkie Bowerman JK Jae Bar Pistol x 17.791 55.61$     

c/o Bekkie Bowerman Do N It Famous Too x 17.834 40.31$     

c/o Timi Lickley Dox Cisco Boon 18.138

c/o Stacie Pugsley Nalaki x 18.165

2D

Draw RIDER HORSE SIBRA TIME EARNINGS

c/o Kalena Webb Hula Money Man x 18.601 48.05$     

c/o Jordyn Waddell Gone West x 19.005 37.08$     

c/o Sami Jo Harberd Guys Chase Coulors 19.229 26.87$     

c/o Kini Wright Rikki 19.473

c/o Bekkie Bowerman Streakin Bacardi x 19.711

c/o Jackie Buckley Hot Coloured Guy x 20.197

c/o Jackie Buckley GGStarisflyingBayou x 20.835

c/o Jakel Wanstrom Coastal Connection x 24.685

NT

Draw RIDER HORSE SIBRA TIME

1 Jamie Yore Jetaway With A Corona scratch

PEEWEE BARREL PAYOUT
21-Apr-24 #entered: 4 entry fee: $10 100% payback

1D

Draw RIDER HORSE SIBRA TIME EARNINGS

1 Cambree Ward Rio 18.801 17.33$     

3 Brinley Ward Doc 21.155 13.33$     

4 Tessa Thompson Bella 28.510 9.33$       

NT

Draw RIDER HORSE SIBRA TIME

2 Payslee Branch Frosty 942.818



$200 ADDED OPEN POLE PAYOUT
21-Apr-24 #entered: 7 entry fee: $25 80% payback

1D

Draw RIDER HORSE TIME EARNINGS

7 Cambrie Ward Rio 21.61 204.00$      

2D

Draw RIDER HORSE TIME EARNINGS

3 Brinley Ward Doc 24.321 136.00$      

1 Chloe Armstrong Cheeky 25.536

4 Raylene Naveran Cash N Ready to Charm 26.149

NT

Draw RIDER HORSE TIME

2 Kenzie Ward Rebel 921.789

6 Hadley Champneys Tex 923.812

5 Hailey Watson Delta 937.038






